
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1902 8.3132 8.1902 36,306,176.26 -0.0269

15/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2171 8.3405 8.2171 36,419,878.54 0.0063

14/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2108 8.3341 8.2108 36,407,194.19 -0.0211

13/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2319 8.3555 8.2319 36,648,160.84 0.0899

12/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1420 8.2642 8.1420 36,400,611.08 0.0890

11/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0530 8.1739 8.0530 36,060,451.87 -0.0319

08/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0849 8.2063 8.0849 36,214,587.04 -0.1096

07/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1945 8.3175 8.1945 36,725,161.89 -0.0435

06/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2380 8.3617 8.2380 36,959,393.27 0.0381

05/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1999 8.3230 8.1999 36,896,376.09 -0.0339

04/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2338 8.3574 8.2338 37,034,416.29 -0.0361

01/03/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2699 8.3940 8.2699 37,163,595.31 0.0251

29/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2448 8.3686 8.2448 35,902,770.64 -0.0464

28/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2912 8.4157 8.2912 36,117,714.88 -0.1236

27/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.4148 8.5411 8.4148 36,737,321.82 0.1150

23/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2998 8.4244 8.2998 36,234,685.21 -0.0665

22/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3663 8.4919 8.3663 36,538,436.06 -0.0319

21/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3982 8.5243 8.3982 36,678,659.82 -0.0401

20/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.4383 8.5650 8.4383 39,858,566.34 0.1138

19/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3245 0.0000 0.0000 39,321,116.75 -0.0071

16/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3316 8.4567 8.3316 39,564,104.59 0.0236

15/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3080 8.4327 8.3080 39,450,977.46 0.0391

14/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2689 8.3930 8.2689 39,275,252.52 0.0429

13/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2260 8.3495 8.2260 42,205,929.11 -0.0843

12/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3103 0.0000 0.0000 42,638,224.37 0.0334

09/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2769 8.4012 8.2769 42,555,082.09 0.0439

08/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2330 8.3566 8.2330 42,204,683.80 -0.1113

07/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3443 8.4696 8.3443 42,578,130.91 0.0123

06/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3320 8.4571 8.3320 42,528,619.30 0.1448

05/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1872 8.3101 8.1872 41,990,905.48 0.0432

02/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1440 8.2663 8.1440 41,869,675.74 -0.0849

01/02/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2289 8.3524 8.2289 42,358,328.05 0.1049

31/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1240 8.2460 8.1240 41,823,132.21 0.0325

30/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0915 8.2130 8.0915 42,013,422.48 -0.0511

29/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1426 8.2648 8.1426 42,376,920.64 -0.0510

26/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1936 8.3166 8.1936 42,649,577.64 0.0481

25/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1455 8.2678 8.1455 42,439,807.20 0.0637

24/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0818 8.2031 8.0818 42,264,661.35 -0.0008

23/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0826 8.2039 8.0826 42,546,457.00 0.0923

22/01/2024 KF-LATAM 7.9903 8.1103 7.9903 42,359,955.72 -0.1290

19/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1193 8.2412 8.1193 43,048,917.66 0.0300

18/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.0893 8.2107 8.0893 43,577,116.62 -0.0214

17/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1107 8.2325 8.1107 43,732,110.86 -0.0204

16/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1311 8.2532 8.1311 44,116,039.49 -0.1219

15/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2530 0.0000 0.0000 44,777,325.55 -0.0280

12/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2810 8.4053 8.2810 44,969,447.45 0.0475

11/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2335 8.3571 8.2335 44,731,088.82 0.0297

10/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2038 8.3270 8.2038 44,623,809.55 0.0182

09/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1856 8.3085 8.1856 44,587,801.74 -0.1377

08/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.3233 8.4482 8.3233 45,390,670.86 0.0630

05/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2603 8.3843 8.2603 45,357,520.30 0.1252

04/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1351 8.2572 8.1351 44,720,386.40 -0.0419

03/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.1770 8.2998 8.1770 44,978,908.45 -0.0459

02/01/2024 KF-LATAM 8.2229 8.3463 8.2229 45,500,064.13 -0.1182

28/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3411 8.4663 8.3411 45,985,215.79 -0.0431

27/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3842 8.5101 8.3842 46,459,509.49 -0.0228
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26/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.4070 8.5332 8.4070 46,664,986.46 0.0920

25/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3150 0.0000 0.0000 46,154,126.22 0.0022

22/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3128 8.4376 8.3128 46,097,848.81 0.0043

21/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3085 8.4332 8.3085 46,120,636.40 0.1082

20/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.2003 8.3234 8.2003 49,476,960.63 -0.1366

19/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.3369 8.4621 8.3369 52,780,665.56 0.0816

18/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.2553 8.3792 8.2553 53,422,715.39 0.1048

15/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.1505 8.2729 8.1505 53,336,456.68 -0.0327

14/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.1832 8.3060 8.1832 54,915,618.79 0.1035

13/12/2023 KF-LATAM 8.0797 8.2010 8.0797 55,474,152.32 0.2098

12/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8699 7.9880 7.8699 57,978,663.75 -0.0769

08/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.9468 8.0661 7.9468 65,127,823.06 0.0680

07/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8788 7.9971 7.8788 73,119,809.61 0.0132

06/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8656 7.9837 7.8656 73,082,449.28 0.0347

04/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8309 7.9485 7.8309 73,096,545.97 -0.1415

01/12/2023 KF-LATAM 7.9724 8.0921 7.9724 74,411,834.85 0.0662

30/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.9062 8.0249 7.9062 73,875,862.77 0.1381

29/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7681 7.8847 7.7681 72,554,993.32 -0.0180

28/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7861 7.9030 7.7861 72,715,856.95 0.0250

27/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7611 7.8776 7.7611 72,528,151.63 -0.0751

24/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8362 7.9538 7.8362 73,227,114.96 -0.0437

23/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8799 7.9982 7.8799 73,728,695.23 0.0500

22/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8299 7.9474 7.8299 73,274,101.69 0.0271

21/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8028 7.9199 7.8028 73,030,437.18 -0.0813

20/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8841 8.0025 7.8841 74,916,575.75 0.1315

17/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7526 7.8690 7.7526 73,669,254.59 -0.0835

16/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8361 7.9537 7.8361 74,466,698.07 0.0211

15/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8150 7.9323 7.8150 74,233,868.35 0.0206

14/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7944 7.9114 7.7944 74,019,498.41 0.2044

13/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5900 0.0000 0.0000 72,078,574.44 -0.0021

10/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5921 7.7061 7.5921 72,090,666.22 0.1412

09/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4509 7.5628 7.4509 70,744,516.24 -0.0402

08/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4911 7.6036 7.4911 71,172,609.57 -0.0564

07/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5475 7.6608 7.5475 71,696,079.02 0.0658

06/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4817 7.5940 7.4817 71,069,596.51 0.0010

03/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4807 7.5930 7.4807 70,985,062.69 0.0797

02/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4010 7.5121 7.4010 70,228,173.74 0.1145

01/11/2023 KF-LATAM 7.2865 7.3959 7.2865 69,132,691.61 0.2141

31/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.0724 7.1786 7.0724 67,098,071.48 0.0287

30/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.0437 7.1495 7.0437 67,020,544.87 -0.0768

27/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1205 7.2274 7.1205 67,763,935.72 -0.0830

26/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.2035 7.3117 7.2035 68,597,450.64 0.1071

25/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.0964 7.2029 7.0964 67,634,975.02 -0.0163

24/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1127 7.2195 7.1127 67,777,997.85 -0.0086

20/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1213 7.2282 7.1213 67,735,301.44 -0.0319

19/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1532 7.2606 7.1532 67,960,308.42 -0.0213

18/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1745 7.2822 7.1745 68,158,944.69 -0.1461

17/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.3206 7.4305 7.3206 69,499,772.12 -0.0295

16/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.3501 7.4605 7.3501 70,352,775.61 -0.0074

12/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.3575 7.4680 7.3575 70,616,622.45 -0.0511

11/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4086 7.5198 7.4086 71,000,291.41 -0.0109

10/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4195 7.5309 7.4195 71,115,688.00 0.1789

09/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.2406 7.3493 7.2406 69,525,629.91 0.0480

06/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1926 7.3006 7.1926 68,964,192.26 0.0598

05/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.1328 7.2399 7.1328 68,444,573.65 -0.1329

04/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.2657 7.3748 7.2657 69,657,149.42 0.0185
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03/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.2472 7.3560 7.2472 69,325,480.46 -0.2131

02/10/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4603 7.5723 7.4603 71,237,083.70 -0.0741

29/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5344 7.6475 7.5344 71,878,397.48 0.0326

28/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5018 7.6144 7.5018 71,480,873.30 0.0556

27/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4462 7.5580 7.4462 70,727,671.91 -0.0323

26/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.4785 7.5908 7.4785 70,927,447.08 -0.0833

25/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.5618 7.6753 7.5618 71,541,730.34 -0.0499

22/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.6117 7.7260 7.6117 71,918,525.68 -0.0249

21/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.6366 7.7512 7.6366 71,859,557.24 -0.1952

20/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.8318 7.9494 7.8318 73,132,771.39 0.0544

19/09/2023 KF-LATAM 7.7774 7.8942 7.7774 71,725,354.01 0.0216
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